AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. ADM-12-064	NO. 5.	PROJECT NO. (if appli	cable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other that	n Item 6) COD	DE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Meghan Creedon, 301-492-3473 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B26M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	DN NO.	
IMF SOLUTIONS, LLC INVINCIBLE			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
842 S 26TH ST .			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRA GS28F0030V NRC-DR-		
MANITOWOC WI 542204424			X 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE FACILITY CODE			04-29-2010		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	TIONS		
12. ADDODUTING AND AT THOT MATION DATA (integuida)	hich includes a reference to t E DESIGNATED FOR THE F rtue of this amendment you d makes reference to the solicit R Number: 2012-40-51	he solicitation and amendmer RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF esire to change an offer alread tation and this amendment, ar	At numbers. FAILURE OF YOU R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SF dy submitted, such change may and is received prior to the openin R NO: 31x0200	R AC- PECIFIED MAY be made	
DU	NS: 827837050 NAICS: pligate:_\$6,000.00	337214 FAIMIS: 1200 PSC: 7125	89 JCN: D2336		
		TIONS OF CONTRACTS			
		RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO			<u> </u>
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT	NR 43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes in pay	ing office, appropriation date, etc.)	· 	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					<u> </u>
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	s required to sign this docum	ent and return o	copies to the issuing office.		<u></u>
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to increase the ob Accordingly the first sentence of paragraph (b) of Sec (JUN 1988)" is revised to read as follows: "(b) The amount presently obligated with respi All other terms and conditions remain the same. Total Order Ceiling: \$131,795.00 (unchanged) Total Obligated Amount: \$12,000.00 (changed) Period of Performance: 5/1/2010 to 4/30/2015 (unch	ligated amount by \$6,000.0 ction A.3 entitled: "Consider ect to this contract is \$12,00	ation and Obligation- Delive).00.		
NRC Project Officer: Consuela Nicholas 3 Contractor POC: Ralph Sukowaty 8	01-415-1425 77-682-4601 Ext 260	Consuela.Nicholas@nrc.g RSukowaty@InvincibleFu			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full for	ce and effect.		
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Donna J. Berkowit Contracting Offic	12		
15B, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY AUXILLE DELL (Signature of	Contracting Officer)	16C. DATE SIGNE	ם ו
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 TEMPLATE - ADMOOT SUNS	REVIEW CON	IPLETE	ADNOO2	FORM 30 (REV. 10- by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)	-83) 9 53.243

.

- ·